



\$~67

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 709/2023 & I.A. 21970/2023, I.A. 630/2024, .A. 7746/2024**
RENU CAPRIHAN & ANRPlaintiffs

Through: Mr. Mandeep Singh Vinaik, Ms.
Anjali Sharma, Mr. Deepak Bashta,
Ms. Ragini Vinaik, Ms. Thanglunkim,
Mr. Gaikhuanlung, Advocates.

versus

SANGEETA GROVERDefendant
Through: Mr. Aman Nandrajog, Ms. Bhawana
Mapwal, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER
% **11.11.2024**
I.A. 630/2024 & I.A. 7746/2024

List for Orders on 25.11.2024.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

NOVEMBER 11, 2024
S. Zakir